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Roles
Candide (Bernstein)
Le Nozze di Figaro (Mozart)
The Cunning Little Vixen (Janáček)
Les Mamelles de Tirésias (Poulenc)
Ariodante (Haendel) 
Idomeneo (Mozart) 
La Vie Parisienne (Offenbach)  
Les Indes Galantes (Rameau) 
The Fairy Queen (Purcell)

Scenes

Paquette*
Susanna
Vixen
Thérèse
Ginevra
Ilia
Pauline
Phani/Fatime
A Nymph 

Curtis Opera Theatre
Curtis Opera Theatre
Curtis Opera Theatre
Curtis Opera Theatre
Curtis Opera Theatre
Opera Studio, Université de Montréal
Opera Studio, Université de Montréal
Opera Studio, Université de Montréal
Opera Studio, Université de Montréal

2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2021
2020
2019
2018

Aurore
Manon
Sophie
Mélisande
Héro
Poppea

Le Portrait de Manon (Massenet)
Manon (Massenet)
Der RosenKavalier (Strauss)
Pelléas et Mélisande (Debussy)
Béatrice et Bénédicte (Berlioz)
L'Incorazione di Poppea (Monteverdi)

Opera Fuoco masterclasses/concerts
Opera Fuoco masterclasses/concerts
Curtis Opera Theatre, Curtis Symphony Orchestra
Curtis Opera Theatre, Curtis Symphony Orchestra
Opera Studio, Université de Montréal 
Opera Studio, Université de Montréal

2024
2024
2023
2022
2021
2021

Concert Works
Vivier   Lonely Child
Rameau   L’Impatience
Boyce   Solomon
Mozart   Requiem
Handel   l’Allegro, il Penseroso ed il Moderato
Mahler   4th Symphony
Haendel   Dixit Dominus/TeDeum

Curtis Symphony Orchestra 
Ravensong Series
Opera Fuoco Orchestra Ensemble
Binghamton Philharmonic Orchestra
Curtis Symphony Orchestra
University of Montreal Orchestra 
Monte-Carlo Chamber Music Orchestra

2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022

Education
Atelier Lyrique
Master of Music
Bachelor of Music
Music studies Diploma

Opera Fuoco
Curtis Institute of Music
Université de Montréal
Conservatory of Nice, France

2024-2026
2022-2025
2018-2022
2015-2018

Juliette Tacchino 
soprano

Teachers
Norah Amsellem
Claire Brua
Catherine Decaen
Rosemarie Landry
Richard Margison
Lorraine Nubar
Joan Patenaude-Yarnell (current)

Coaches
Dalton Baldwin
Jérôme Corréas
Graham Johnson

Grant Loehnig
Laurent Naouri

Eric Owens
Francis Perron

Wolfram Reager
Miloš Repičky

Leon Schelhase
Pierre Vallet

Kenneth Weiss

Conductors
David-Charles Abell

Luc Beauséjour
Daniel Hege

Nicholas McGegan
Yannick Nézet-Séguin

Jean-Yves Ossonce
Jean-François Rivest 

Michelle Rofrano
David Stern

*cover role

Directors
Omer Ben-Seadia

Alain Gaulthier
John Giampietro

Emma Griffin
Marie-Nathalie Lacoursière

Chas Rader-Shieber 
Eve Summer


